Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Sindicato Dos Bancarios Do Sul e Ilhas

.

12 Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km . . .
Treinos 12-04-2014 09:38- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 48.897 +0.383 10:34:02.399 18 58.126 +9.411 10:34:28.403
(8) Luis Mendes 19 48.690 +0.176 10:34:51.089
1 53.029 +5.046 10:20:07.554 (14) Rita Filipe
2 52.157 +4.174 10:20:59.711 (4) Francisco Sousa 1 56.264 +7.532 10:20:09.728
3 50.834 +2.851 10:21:50.545 1 54.149 +5.500 10:20:10.055 2 51.856 +3.124 10:21:01.584
4 50.655 +2.672 10:22:41.200 2 51.876 +3.227 10:21:01.931 3 52.160 +3.428 10:21:53.744
5 49.750 +1.767 10:23:30.950 3 52.741 +4.092 10:21:54.672 4 50.340 +1.608 10:22:44.084
6 49.340 +1.357 10:24:20.290 4 50.461 +1.812 10:22:45.133 5 49.640 +0.908 10:23:33.724
7 49.120 +1.137 10:25:09.410 5 49.756 +1.107 10:23:34.889 6 49.915 +1.183 10:24:23.639
8 49.221 +1.238 10:25:58.631 6 49.787 +1.138 10:24:24.676 7 49.571 +0.839 10:25:13.210
9 48.910 +0.927 10:26:47.541 7 49.213 +0.564 10:25:13.889 8 1:14.470 +25.738 10:26:27.680
10 48.755 +0.772 10:27:36.296 8 50.135 +1.486 10:26:04.024 9 50.391 +1.659 10:27:18.071
11 49.094 +1.111 10:28:25.390 9 49.305 +0.656 10:26:53.329 10 1:15.415 +26.683 10:28:33.486
12 48.571 +0.588 10:29:13.961 10 49.280 +0.631 10:27:42.609 11 49.050 +0.318 10:29:22.536
13 48.437 +0.454 10:30:02.398 11 49.229 +0.580 10:28:31.838 12 49.016 +0.284 10:30:11.552
14 48.571 +0.588 10:30:50.969 12 49.149 +0.500 10:29:20.987 13 49.060 +0.328 10:31:00.612
15 48.397 +0.414 10:31:39.366 13 49.047 +0.398 10:30:10.034 14 48.732 - 10:31:49.344
16 48.184 +0.201 10:32:27.550 14 48.883 +0.234 10:30:58.917 15 48.866 +0.134 10:32:38.210
17 48.199 +0.216 10:33:15.749 15 48.690 +0.041 10:31:47.607 16 48.911 +0.179 10:33:27.121
18 47.983 - 10:34:03.732 16 48.862 +0.213 10:32:36.469 17 48.742 +0.010 10:34:15.863
19 48.384 +0.401 10:34:52.116 17 48.649 - 10:33:25.118
18 48.743 +0.094 10:34:13.861 (12) Pedro Santos
(9) Octavio Rodrigues 1 56.347 +7.583 10:20:11.700
1 54.996 +6.786 10:19:54.610 (10) Paulo Pires 51.986 +3.222 10:21:03.686
2 51.592 +3.382 10:20:46.202 1 55.034 +6.351 10:20:11.905 3 53.608 +4.844 10:21:57.294
3 50.828 +2.618 10:21:37.030 2 51.153 +2.470 10:21:03.058 4 58.150 +9.386 10:22:55.444
4 50.102 +1.892 10:22:27.132 3 51.583 +2.900 10:21:54.641 5 50.454 +1.690 10:23:45.898
5 49.895 +1.685 10:23:17.027 4 50.201 +1.518 10:22:44.842 6 50.150 +1.386 10:24:36.048
6 49.656 +1.446 10:24:06.683 5 49.641 +0.958 10:23:34.483 7 49.657 +0.893 10:25:25.705
7 49.264 +1.054 10:24:55.947 6 50.583 +1.900 10:24:25.066 8 49.600 +0.836 10:26:15.305
8 49.347 +1.137 10:25:45.294 7 49.115 +0.432 10:25:14.181 9 49.540 +0.776 10:27:04.845
9 48.816 +0.606 10:26:34.110 8 50.118 +1.435 10:26:04.299 10 49.484 +0.720 10:27:54.329
10 48.822 +0.612 10:27:22.932 9 49.236 +0.553 10:26:53.535 11 49.380 +0.616 10:28:43.709
11 48.787 +0.577 10:28:11.719 10 49.447 +0.764 10:27:42.982 12 49.108 +0.344 10:29:32.817
12 48.600 +0.390 10:29:00.319 11 49.005 +0.322 10:28:31.987 13 49.471 +0.707 10:30:22.288
13 48.566 +0.356 10:29:48.885 12 49.235 +0.552 10:29:21.222 14 1:14.664 +25.900 10:31:36.952
14 48.615 +0.405 10:30:37.500 13 49.070 +0.387 10:30:10.292 15 48.997 +0.233 10:32:25.949
15 48.484 +0.274 10:31:25.984 14 48.902 +0.219 10:30:59.194 16 48.764 - 10:33:14.713
16 48.361 +0.151 10:32:14.345 15 48.777 +0.094 10:31:47.971 17 48.907 +0.143 10:34:03.620
17 48.210 - 10:33:02.555 16 48.735 +0.052 10:32:36.706
18 48.948 +0.738 10:33:51.503 17 48.710 +0.027 10:33:25.416 (5) Joao Silva
19 48.333 +0.123 10:34:39.836 18 48.683 - 10:34:14.099 1 57.176 +8.400 10:19:55.014
2 51.561 +2.785 10:20:46.575
(7) Luis Duarte (6) Joao Geadas 3 50.947 +2.171 10:21:37.522
1 56.909 +8.395 10:19:58.909 1 54.131 +5.416 10:20:13.068 4 49.904 +1.128 10:22:27.426
2 52.063 +3.549 10:20:50.972 2 51.472 +2.757 10:21:04.540 5 54,538 +5.762 10:23:21.964
3 51.039 +2.525 10:21:42.011 3 51.118 +2.403 10:21:55.658 6 49.783 +1.007 10:24:11.747
4 50.308 +1.794 10:22:32.319 4 51.295 +2.580 10:22:46.953 7 49.565 +0.789 10:25:01.312
5 49.984 +1.470 10:23:22.303 5 50.296 +1.581 10:23:37.249 8 50.321 +1.545 10:25:51.633
6 49.929 +1.415 10:24:12.232 6 50.199 +1.484 10:24:27.448 9 49.272 +0.496 10:26:40.905
7 49.457 +0.943 10:25:01.689 7 49.881 +1.166 10:25:17.329 10 49.373 +0.597 10:27:30.278
8 49.787 +1.273 10:25:51.476 8 49.832 +1.117 10:26:07.161 11 49.392 +0.616 10:28:19.670
9 49.193 +0.679 10:26:40.669 9 49.275 +0.560 10:26:56.436 12 49.058 +0.282 10:29:08.728
10 49.277 +0.763 10:27:29.946 10 49.710 +0.995 10:27:46.146 13 49.020 +0.244 10:29:57.748
11 50.275 +1.761 10:28:20.221 11 49.492 +0.777 10:28:35.638 14 48.792 +0.016 10:30:46.540
12 49.064 +0.550 10:29:09.285 12 49.143 +0.428 10:29:24.781 15 48.895 +0.119 10:31:35.435
13 48.762 +0.248 10:29:58.047 13 49.046 +0.331 10:30:13.827 16 48.776 - 10:32:24.211
14 48.965 +0.451 10:30:47.012 14 49.255 +0.540 10:31:03.082 17 48.913 +0.137 10:33:13.124
15 48.777 +0.263 10:31:35.789 15 49.495 +0.780 10:31:52.577 18 48.843 +0.067 10:34:01.967
16 49.199 +0.685 10:32:24.988 16 48.715 - 10:32:41.292 19 48.846 +0.070 10:34:50.813
17 48.514 - 10:33:13.502 17 48.985 +0.270 10:33:30.277
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Fernando Costa 2 52.807 +2.603 10:21:01.509
1 56.503 +7.667 10:20:08.468 3 53.445 +3.241 10:21:54.954
2 52,173 +3.337 10:21:00.641 4 52.233 +2.029 10:22:47.187
3 51.596 +2.760 10:21:52.237 5 50.981 +0.777 10:23:38.168
4 50.934 +2.098 10:22:43.171 6 50.587 +0.383 10:24:28.755
5 50.401 +1.565 10:23:33.572 7 50.420 +0.216 10:25:19.175
6 52,770 +3.934 10:24:26.342 8 51.058 +0.854 10:26:10.233
7 50.593 +1.757 10:25:16.935 9 50.683 +0.479 10:27:00.916
8 53.760 +4.924 10:26:10.695 10 51.017 +0.813 10:27:51.933
9 50.502 +1.666 10:27:01.197 11 50.304 +0.100 10:28:42.237
10 50.563 +1.727 10:27:51.760 12 50.352 +0.148 10:29:32.589
11 49,931 +1.095 10:28:41.691 13 51.047 +0.843 10:30:23.636
12 49.468 +0.632 10:29:31.159 14 50.326 +0.122 10:31:13.962
13 49.725 +0.889 10:30:20.884 15 50.624 +0.420 10:32:04.586
14 58.959 +10.123 10:31:19.843 16 50.262 +0.058 10:32:54.848
15 56.344 +7.508 10:32:16.187 17 50.211 +0.007 10:33:45.059
16 50.529 +1.693 10:33:06.716 18 50.204 - 10:34:35.263
17 50.104 +1.268 10:33:56.820
18 48.836 - 10:34:45.656
(13) Renato Cardoso
1 57.759 +7.770 10:19:58.786
2 54,575 +4.586 10:20:53.361
3 1:17.475 +27.486 10:22:10.836
4 53.132 +3.143 10:23:03.968
5 51.580 +1.591 10:23:55.548
6 51.702 +1.713 10:24:47.250
7 51.591 +1.602 10:25:38.841
8 55.448 +5.459 10:26:34.289
9 50.427 +0.438 10:27:24.716
10 50.843 +0.854 10:28:15.559
11 50.508 +0.519 10:29:06.067
12 53.109 +3.120 10:29:59.176
13 55.968 +5.979 10:30:55.144
14 58.140 +8.151 10:31:53.284
15 49,989 - 10:32:43.273
16 56.119 +6.130 10:33:39.392
17 56.243 +6.254 10:34:35.635
(2) Bruno Piedade
1 58.209 +8.087 10:20:01.803
2 57.654 +7.532 10:20:59.457
3 55.032 +4.910 10:21:54.489
4 53.628 +3.506 10:22:48.117
5 51.347 +1.225 10:23:39.464
6 52.334 +2.212 10:24:31.798
7 51.875 +1.753 10:25:23.673
8 50.670 +0.548 10:26:14.343
9 51.162 +1.040 10:27:05.505
10 51.346 +1.224 10:27:56.851
11 51.640 +1.518 10:28:48.491
12 51.398 +1.276 10:29:39.889
13 50.374 +0.252 10:30:30.263
14 51.025 +0.903 10:31:21.288
15 51.595 +1.473 10:32:12.883
16 51.614 +1.492 10:33:04.497
17 50.122 - 10:33:54.619
18 50.492 +0.370 10:34:45.111
(1) André Gongalves
1 55.899 +5.695 10:20:08.702
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